
Additional Fast Service
Is Operated

Between

Chicago and North
Shore Suburban Stations

- on the

Skokie Valley Route
Consult Chicago-Libertyville_
Mundelein Time- Table for

Schedule of Trains

•REFERENCE NOTES
B-Carries baggage car.

BX-Carries baggage cer dallvexcept Sunday.
BA-Carries baggage car Saturday only.

c-:Stops on Saturday and Sunday only.
D-Carries Parlor-Dining car.

D~arries Parlor-Dining car daily except -
Sunday. -

e-Stops to discharge passengers from
Niles Center and pOints south; and
to pick up for Kenosha and north.

Exp.-Express trains .
.g-8tops indicated are at Skokie Valley

Route stations.
h-8tops on Saturday only.
k-StopsatWoodlawnAvenueonSaturday.

Lim.-Limited train ••.
o-Makes local atops north of North Chi-

cago Junction.
R-Circles the Chicago Loop daily except

Sunday.
5-Circles Chicago Loop daily except

Saturday and Sunday.
U-Makes local stops Highland Park to

Highwood Office.
v-Stops to discharge passengers from

Howard Street and points south.
Schedules shown in this time table are Day-
light Savings Time, April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933.
CentraiStandardTimeafterSeptember24,1933.
Holiday Schedules--On New Year's Day,
Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanks-
giving and Christmas, trains operate on
Sunday schedules.

NDR.l~LD's~D9RE
LINE -

tJnl¥ Direct Way There

• Direct to A Century of Progress Exposition!
The World's Fair Station (Roosevelt Road) is
just west of the Main Exposition Entrance.

• Lowest Fares EverI-and no "extras" for auto in-
cidentals, parking or taxis-you get offright there! _

• Park Your Auto at Your Nearest North Shore-
Line Station! You'll have little use for it in
Chicago. No autos allowed in the World's Fair.

• Frequent Trains Going and Returning! Go
as early--or as late--as you please. Return as
late-+or as early-as you wish.

• You Are Sure to Get There! No highway
traffic to buck; no city congestion; no hurrying to

-avoid night traffic.
• A Clean, Fast, Comfortable Ride! You get

there rested, ready for the Fair. You return atease.
A Full Day at the-Fair!

• No delays enroute-you're there on time!
Low round trip fares make it possible for
the whole family to go to the Exposition.

The Only Railroad from the North
DIRECTTO THE WORLD'S FAIR GROUNDS
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" 501 101 509 511 403 J 513~ DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME LocalLocaLocalLocal Lim.:~~I Exp.
Po. April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933 DailyDail DailyDaily Daily Daly Daily
~ CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Ex. Ex E Eo After Sept. 24, 1933 . • x.See Note, Page 1 Sun. Sun. Su. Sun.~ DO
~-----------.1-- L-- -- - -- ----f---

All AM All AM AM A AM AM AM AM All AM All AM AM AM AM AM

~C~~~tr~:::::::::::.:::::l!::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::·;;:44·····.....
~ WOBLD'S FAIB STATION
c (Roosevelt Road) " 1.01. 4.56 5.26 5.31..... 5.51 5.51 6.01 6.11 61!i 6.262J!~ ~ .1...Q!.LQ!l ~
~ Adams &; Wabash " ---ro5 __ 5~ 5.;J(J 5.;;:: 5.55 5-:& 6.056:15 6:3J 6.30 6.457.00 7.00 ~~~

Madison &; Wabash......•.. " l.06 5.!U 5.:U 5:~3E..... 5·U 5.:?! 6[)(; 6.~~ 6.:U 6.31 6] 7.01 7.01 71il 7.13 7.26
Randolph &; Wabash•••.•.•. " l.07 5.~~ 5.~~ 5. .. 5.5 5.~; 6·1116.1 6.~~ 6.32 6.t; 7.02 7.02 7.~~ 7.14 7.27
Clark &; Lake....•.•.••.•.• " l.08 5.~ 5.33 5. .. 5.5 5.", 6.0E 6.1~ 6.33 6.33 6..., 7.03 7.03 7.~ 7.15 7.28
Merchandise Mart .••••••••• ,. 1.09 5.~ 5.34 5.39 .. 5.59 5.59 6.~ 6.15; 6.34 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.04 7.09 7.16 7.29

.; Grand Avenue.•.•.•••.•••.• : 1.10 5.~ 5.35 5.40..... 6:gg 6:Q; 6.10 6.20 6.~ 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.05 7.10 7.17 7.30
~ ChicagoAvenue...••••••.•• " 1.11 5.9~ 5.36.... " 6.01 6.01 6.~~ ·6.21 6.3" 6.36 6.517.06 7.06 '7'ia 7.18 7.31
••• BelmontAvenue....•••••..• " 1.19 5.14 5.~ 5.1; 6.09 6.09 6:~ 6.29 6.44 6.44 6:~ 7.14 7.14 '23 7.26 7.39

<.: :~~~~lSt~~~t'(b'hi~~g~i::::" UL::: ~:~U5 ~:~::rt14 ~:1 ~:29 t3 ~~f t~ b ~:~U~~:29 U~~:~
1: Church Street (Evanston) " 1.34 5.~ 5.~ ~.••4I l 6. 6. 'C> 6. 6.59 6.59 7.1 7.29 7.29 7.41 7.54
~ Central Street (Evanston) "1.38 5.~ 6.:~'" 6. 6. .•• 6. 7.~ 7.03 7.1 7.32 7.33 :- 7.45 7.57

Linden Avenue (Wilmette)•.... "1.40 5:~346. ~ _~ 6. 6. ~ 6. 7., 7.04 7.,:!, 7.33 7.34 0 ~ 7.47 7.58
.E Wilmette...•........••.•.••• : 1.44 5. 6. a: =... 6. 6. a: 6. 7.~ 7.08 7.~ 7.37 7.38 ilia: 7.51 8.02
"Kenilworth ..••..•.•.•.•.••...• 1.47 5. 6.1 >. :S~ 6. 6. >. 6.5 7.. 7.11 7.~, 7.39 7.41'" 7.54 8.04a Indian Hill........... •••.••.• 1.49 5.4 6.1.! ~ 6. 6. .! 6:~5 7.1 7.13 7.~ 7.40 7.43 i to 7.56 8.05

f:; Winnetka......•.••..••.•...• : 1.52 5'1! 6·1 >ii S 6.4 6.!~ >ii 7. 7.1 7.16 7.~ 7.42 7.46 _= 7.59 8.07
• Hubbard Woods.............. 1.55 5.1! 6.~ ~ i 6. 6·1~ 7. 7.1 7.18 7:!35744 7.48 oJ;; 8.02 8.09::ii Glencoe.........•..•.••..•••• "1.59 5.~~ 6.24 41 01" 6.4 6.'11: 41 7.09 7.1 7.21' 7. 7.47 7.51 a: 8.06 8.12

II. Green Bay Road.......•..•••• "2.00 ·5."" 6:~25 :;; ::~ 6.50 6.48:;; 7.1 ;, 7.23 7.4 7.53 1II:il 8.07 .
Braeside (Forest Preserve)•.... " 2.02 ..•.. 5.~~ 6. .: =Fc 6.5 6.~,: 7.1 7... 7.25 7.4 7.49 7.55 e 0 8.09 8.14

"'•.." Rav!n.1aPark ...•...••.•.•..• : 2.03 5.~~ 6. III :=~ 6.51 III 7.1 7.26 7.-56 Q~ ....•......
RaVlwa............ ...••.•..•• 2.04 5.~~ 6..~29 " 6'~i 6.~ 7.1 7.21 7.Z1 7:44~7.51 7.57 ~ 8.11 8.16

&,BeechSt. (HigblandPark) •..••• 2.05 5.§~ 6. s I 6.~; 6.~ ~ 7.1 7.28 7.4 7.58 .! 8.12 .
<.: Highland Park •...•.......•.•• 2.08 5.59 6. <:- I 6.", 6.5 <:- 7.1 7:24 7.32 7. 7.54 8.02 ~ 8.15 8.19
~ Highwood.•........•••.••.•.. " 2.11 6.~ 6., 7:.~016.~ 7.21 7.'?J 7.34 7.51 7.57 8.04 8.18 822
~ Ft. Sheridan .....••.•.•..••.. " 2.15 5.01 6.~ 6... 9.29 7. 7.~ 7.~ 7.31 7.38 8.01 8.08 8:26
- Sacred.Heart (Lake Forest) .... " 2.18 5.04 6.~ 6·1 f 7. 7.~ 7.'.:': 77..3-:,;,7.41 8.04 8.11 8.29
.E Lake Forest ....•.•.•.•....•.. " 2.21 5.Cf[, 6.11 6.~ . 7.11 7.09 7.31 .~I 7.44 8.07 8.14 8.32

Lake Bluff (ShoreLine)...•... " 2.25 5.1~ 6.~~ 6.4 . 7.g; 7.1 g 7.~ 7.:31; 7.41 7.47 8.11 8.17 836E Great Lakes (Naval Station) .,> 2.29 5.15 6.!, 6.53 .43 7.b 7.lEg 7.~ 7.39 77..14~57.51 8.15 8.21 8:40
f:; North ChicagoJunction ....•.. Ar 2.31 5.1L§.~ 6.55 . 7.21 7.!!, 7.0E 7.41 01 7.53 8.17 8.23 8.41

North Chicago (18th St.)...... • 2.34 6~ ~ 71l 7.21...... 7.~ 7.56 8.20 8.26 --:i North Chicago (10th St.) "2.37 6.~ 7.~~ 7.~ 7.24............ 7.~~ 7.59 8.23 8.29
..: Waukegan (East Line)•..•.•.• 2.44 ..... 6.33 7.<x 7."'1 7.31............ 8.01 8.06 8.31 8.36 .....

North ChicagoJunction •.•.... Lv :-:-:-:-: 5.!1 6.'?J 6.45 . 7.9§ 7·1~..... -- 7.!li 8.42
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) Ar 5.~ 6.32 ~.51 . 7.1 7.511..... 8:00 8.47

CHICAGO. SHORE LINIE SUBURBS. WAUKEGAN
NOR~HBOUND

803
Local
Sun.
only

609 517 805 405 611 519
Ex)?-Lim. LocalLim. Exp. Lim.
DallyDaily SUB. DailyDallyDaily
Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex.
Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun.

801 95
Local Local
Sun. Sun.
only only

515
Lim.
Daily
Ex.
Sun.

607
Local
Daily
Ex.
Sun.

2 The Only Railroad from the N rth DIRECT to the World's Fair.



CHICAGO. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. WAUKEGAN
NORTHBOUND

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 807 613 521 809 407 615 523 811 617 525 813 409 619 5271529 411 1531 533
April 30 to SWt. 24, 1933 Local Local Lim. Local Lim. Local Lim. Local Local Lim. Local Lim. Local LocalLocal Lim. Local Local

CENTRAL STA DARD TIME Sun.' Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily
After Sept. 24, 1933 only Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex. only Ex.

See Note, Page 1 Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun.ax ax

AM AM AM AM AMAM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
Chicago ••.• , • , ••.••.•••••••• Lv ••••• ••••. . • . •. . .••..•••..••.•••••.••.....••. '" •. .... . .• . •• ..••. .•... •••. . •. . . • . . . . . .•..•• 1l

58th Street. • • • • • • • • . . . . . ••• " . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . .. "
WORLD'S FAIR STATION ~

(Roosevelt Road) " 7.21 7.41 7.56 7.56 8.01 8.11 8.2~-.!..2E.-1!4! 8.5E 8.2§~..!.!!-t-~~10.0110~~.E
Adams&Wabash • 7.25 7.45 8~1~ 8.05~5 8]Q 8](;~5 9:OC 9-:00 9.05 9.~~1O.001O.0511O.3O~~
Madison & Wabash • 7.26 71 8.!U 8.!U 8-:oE:.~8.1 8.~ 8.:!! 8.4 9.£! 9::.~019.:.U!i~9.~ 9.3110.0110.0610.31 11.01
Randolph & Wabash " 7.27 7.1 8.~ s.oa 8. 8.1 8.JO 8.~ 8.4 9:.~u, 9. 9. 9.1 9.3210.~10.0711O.32 11.02
Clark & Lake ....•..•••••.• " 7.28 7.,: 8.~ 8.03 8. 8.1 8.:H 8.~ 8. 9. 9. 9. 9.!~ 9.3310.",10.0810.33 11.03
Merchandise Mart .••••••••• " 7.29 7.4 8.04 8.04 8.09 8.1 8.,:,:! 8.34 8.4 9. 9.04 9.09 9.19 9.341O.041O'~11O.34 11.04
Grand Avenue ......•••.•.•. " 7.30 7.5 8.~ 8.~ s.n 8. 8.35 8:.~35 8~ 9.~ 9.65 9.10 9.20 9.~1O.0510.1UiIIO.~ 11.05
ChicagoAvenue ...•........ " 7.31 7.51 8.~ 8.~ 8.21 8.36 8. 8.51 9.~ 9.~ 9.21 9.~~1O.06 1O.'?'l 11.06';
BWeilslmonAtAvenue...•••...•.. : 77.394478~9 88.11° 88.1119488·,U 8.29 88.444988'49 98.504999'1914199.114 99'~ 99].2999..•.•100.141100.231°100.44491111.1149~

on venue............. . .u .~,. ." 8.~. . . . . 9 .~. .491 .19. . . ""
Howard Street (Chicago). " 7.50:~ 8.25 8.25 8.29 8.'11. 8.55~ 9.1e 9.25 9.25 9.29...L~1O.2510.291O.55 11.25..:

Church Street (Evanston) • 7.54 8.1 8~ 8.29 8.<\4 8.~ 8.59 9.1 9.29 9] 9.44 9.5910.29 ~ 10.59 11.29..-.:

~i:J~~11!~~~e(~Wii:~~~):.::::~:~~~:~U~ ~:~ si .~~§~ §~ Uo §~ §:~!~ §:~tggm~O~n:gnU~~
Wilmette ....••.••••••.••.... " 803 8.~ 8.~ 8.,?,; •• ~ 8.,!", 9.lT( 9.9? 9.24 9.~~ 9.,?,? 0 9.5410.0810.38 w~ 11.08 11.38.5Kenilworth ...•••.•••••••..... " 8.06 8.~ 8.39 8.41:ii 8.57 9.00 9.11 9.27 9.39 9.41 II: 9.5 1O.111O.41!: :.,11.11 11.41
In~ian Hill ....•..••••••••.... : 8.08 8:2 8.40 843 _ ~ 8.~ 9!Q 9·H 9.29 9.40 9:~4 ~ 9.5910.1310.43:Eo!! 11.13 11.43 a
Wmnetka............... •..•. 8.11 8.3 8.4 8.4E..I= 9.~: 9.12 9.!~ 93 9.42 9. _ 10.0210.1610.46 -- 11.1€ 11.46.~
Hubbard Woods ...•.•.•.•.•.. " 8.13 8.35 8.44 8.41 C~ 9.05 9.14 9.18 9.35 9.44 9.4 Ii 1O.051O.181O.48..1~ 11.18 11.48E-<
Glencoe .........•.•.•.•.•.•.. " 8.16 8.39 84 8.51 Z 9.09 9.17 9.21 9.39 9.4? 9.51 > 10.0910.2110.51 Z., 11.21 11.51:E
Green Bay Road .....••.•..... " 8.18 8:~ 8.53 C.! 9.l( 9.23 9.40 9.53 CI> 10.1010.2310.530::;;; 11.23 11.53~.
Braeside (Forest Preserve} .•.•. " 8.20 8.42 849 8.55..1~ 9.1 9.19 9.25 9.42 9.49 9.5~ :;;; 10.1210.251055 ~o 11.25 11.55_
Ravinia Park ...•............ " 8.21 84 8~E~'" 9.13 9.2 9.43 9.5E j 10.1310.2610.56 CI){}'i 11.~~ 11.56",
Ravinia ..... : .h.........•...•. : 8.22 8:¥. 8.51 8.5;' 0:': 9.!, 9.21 9.2i 9:¥. 9.51 9:~ I/) 10.1410271057 C", 11.2 11.57 ~
Beech St. (Hlg land Park)..... 8.23 8.45...... 8:~ 0- 9.1, . ..... 9.~ 945 "":54 9:g; ta 10.1510.281058 III.> 11.28 11.58 "

~i~~~~~t~~~·.:::::::::::::::g~~:~i~:~t§:b4 Z~ Ui §:~ §:~ §:~ ~:~?i8~ ~ ~gJggjm~ ~H~ g:~~
Ft. Sheridan................ 8.33 9.~~ 9.~ 9.31 9.'?'; 10.01 10."" 1O.3811.~ 11.JO.12.08j:l
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) " 8.36 9.,!", 9.11 9.34 9.41 10.04 10.11 10.4111.11 11.41 12.11 ~
Lake Forest " 8.39 9.9'! 9.14 9.?? 9:M 1O.9'! 10.14 10.4411.14 11.44 12.14
Lake Bluff (Shore Line) " 8.42 9.11 9.!? 9.41 9:41 10.11 10.!? 104711.17 11.47 12.17.5
Great Lakes (Naval Station) .. " 8.46 9.15 9.~ 9.45 9.51 10.15 IO.~ ~.. 10.5111.21. 11.51 12.21",
North Chicago Junction Ar 847 9.1 9."-1 9.47 9.53 10.1 10."-1 10.5311.23;..:.:...:.,:11.53~ e
North Chicago (18th St.) " 9.~ ~.~§ ~.5C 9.5E IO.~ 10.~§ 10.5611.26 Ir56. j~.~f:;
North Chicago (10th St.) " 9.23 9.29 9.~ 9.5S 10.?3 10.29 1O.5

l
911.29 11.59 12.29

Waukegan (East Line} " 9.31 9.36 10.01 10.Of 10.31 10:36 11. 11.3€~ 12.06~~
North Chicago Junction Lv 8.48 9.5 ---- !9.~ ~ ..:
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) Ar 8.53 9:OC 1O:ir. 11.u•.....

'".,--1--1--1--- "
AM Z

The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair. 3



S HO R E L IN/E S U B'U R B S
NORTIHBOUND~----------------------~--~--~--~--~--~~~~--~--~--~----~--~~--~--~~--~--

~ DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ti~. L5!1 L~l ti~. L~~l i5!~1 s: L~~~l L~~l t~.LIi!~1
o April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933 Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily rUilY Daily Daily Daily Daily DailyCENTRAL STANDARD TIME
~ After Sept. 24, 1933
~ ~N_P_l ,iChicago ......•.....•........ Lv : AM AM .. :. .. PM F: PM PM PM PM 1-;;- -;;; --;- -;; -;;- : -;;-

~ w~it~t,r8~AiR'STATioN" " 11.44 t::: . ...;..
(Roosevelt Road) " 11.01 11.26 11.~ 12.0112.26112.56 1.01-.J.26 1.~~~i.11..l:!!i 2.~L.L~1.1.l!~lL.!:l~
Adams & Wabash " 1105 11.30"lf.1IO 12.05 12.30J'lilj1"]5· 1.30 2.00 2.05 2.25 2.45 3.00 3.00 3.05 3.153.30 3.30
Madison & Wabash " .11.06 11.31 12.01 12.0612ll1':Of~---r.31' 2:0~I----r.OG2.26-nG"'3.Of"'3.OfTDGT11i3:'3f---n1
Randolph & Wabash u 11.07 11.32 12.02 12.07 12.32 I 1.02 1.07 1.32 2. 2.07 2.27 2.47 3.02 3.02 3.07 3.17 3.32 3.32
Clark & Lake " 11.08 11.33 12.03 12.08 12.33 1.03 1.08 1.33 2.0 2.08 2.28 2.48 3.03 3.03 3.08 3.18 3.33 3.33

~ Merchandise Mart " 11.09 11.34 12.04 12.09 12.34 1.04 1.09 1.34 2. 2.09 2.29 2.49 3.04 3.04 3.09 3.19 3.34 3.34
::: Grand Avenue " 11.10 11.35 12.05 12.10 12.35 1.05 1.10 1.35 2.05 2.10 2.30 2.503.05 3.05 3.10 3.20 3.35 3.35
bO Chicago Avenue " 11.36 1206 12.36 1.06...... 1.36 2.~~...... 2.31 2.51 3.06 3.06 321 3.36 3.36

q:: Belmont Avenue " 11.18 11.44 12.14 12.18 12.44 1.14 1.18 1.44 2.14 2.18 2.39 2.593.143.143.183.293.44 3.44
~ Wilson Avenue " 11.23 11.49 12.19 12.23 12.49 1.19 1.23 1.49 2.19 223 244 3.043.193.19 3.233343.49 3.49
'" Howard Street (Chicago) " 11.29~ 12.25 12.29 12.55H125-.l.jlL..lJi§~ 2.29 250---.!J.q ..!lLUJ!..ul!...uI!.1.:.§§ 355

"0 Church Street (Evanston) " 11.59 12.29 ~ 12.59 129 1.59 2.29 254 3.143.29 3.29 3.44 3.59 3.59
.: Central Street (Evanston) " " 12.031233:;! 1I 1.03 1.33" 2.03 2.33 j 258 3.183.323.33:1 3.48 4.02 4..02
.~ Linden Avenue (Wilmette) " ~ 12.04 12.34 ~:s 1.04 134 ~ 2.04 234:s 2.59 3.20 3.33 3.34 <$ 3.50 403 4.04E Wilmette " 0 1208 12.38 0 ~ 108 1.38 ti. 2.08 238 ti. 3.03 3.24 3.37 3.38 O:S 3.54 4.07 4.08
E::: Kenilworth " 0: 1211 1241 ~ 1111 1.41 2.11 2.41 3.06 327339 3.41101ti. 3.57499 4.11
• In~i an Hill : ~ 12.13 1243 en ~ 1.131 1.43 ~ 2.13 2.43 ~ 308 329 3.40 3.43 g; 359 4.10 4.13

::;:Wmnetk.......... = 12.161246> - 11~ 1.46 _ 2.16 2~! _ 311 332342 3.46 ~ 402 412 4.16c: Hubb ard Woods " :: 12.181248 •.•:: 1.18~ 1.48:: 2.18 248:: 3.13 335 3.44 3.48101= 4054.14 4.18
Glencoe " 1221 12.51 -.. 1.21 1.51 2.21 251 3.16 3.39 3.47 3.51~:: 409 4.17 421

;;Green Bay Road ," .!! 12231253 0:;; 1.231 1.53.!! 2.23 253.!! 318 3.40 3.53... 4.10 4.23
~ Braeside (Forest Preserve) " ~ 1225 12.55 :!i 0 1.25 1.55 ~ 2.25 2~ ~ 3.20 3.423.493.55 en.!! 4.124.19 4.25
:::RavlnlaPark " .•• 12.26 12.56 <~ 1.2611.§!... 2.26 2.56... 3.21 3.43 3.56 ~ 4.13 4.26
~Ravinia " en 12.27 1257 LoI '" 127 1.57 en 227 257 en 3.22 3.44 3.51 3.57101.•• 4.14 4.21 4.27

Beech St. (HighlandP ark) " .!!! 1228 1258 0:;; 1.281 1.58.!!! 2.28 2.58'!!! 323 3.45 ..... 3.58 iten 4.15 ..... 4.28
;:::Highland Park " > 1232 102 (J ~ 1.32 202 > 2.32 3.02 > 3.27 3.48 3.54 402;( to 4.18 4.24 4.32
.!'l'Highwood " ~ 1234 104 1.34 204 ~ 2.34 304 ~ 329 3.51 3.57 4.04 0:> 421 427 4.34
- Ft. Sheridan " 12.38 1.08...... 1.38 2.08...... 2.38 3.08...... 3.33 4.01 4.08 0.~ 4.25 431 4.38
.S Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) " 12.41 1.11 1.41 211 2.41 3.11...... 336 4.04 4.11 ~ 4.28 4.34 4.41
" Lake Forest " 12.44 1.14...... 144 2.14...... 2.44 5.14...... 3.39 4.07 4.14 431 4.37 444e Lake Bluff (Shore Line) " 12.47 1.17 1.47 2.17hgl.54 2.47 3.17 342 4.114.17 4.35 441 4.47
i,::jGrcatLakes(NavaIStation) .. " 12.51 1.21 1·51 2.21 2.51 3.21 3.46 4.154.21 4.394.45 4.61
. NorthChic •.goJunction At 12.53~.:..:..:..:..;. 1.~ 2.23.:..:..:..:..;.~ 3.23:..:..:.:..:..;3.47 ..iJ1~ ~...£1l 453

;:;:NorthChic ago(18thSt.) u 12.56 1.26 -r.56 2.26 2.563.26...... 4.20 4.26 4.50~
<i North Chicago (lath St.) " 12.59 1.29...... 1.59 229...... 2.59 3.29...... 4.23 4.29 4.53 4.59

Waukegan (East Line) "~-.l.:Q!i~:..:..:.:..:..; 2·m~ 3.06 3.36.:..:..:..:..;. ~~r-'-'-'--~ 506
North Chicago Junction Lv 11.57 , 12.57 1"'T.57...... 257 ~ 4.50
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) At 12.02............ 1.02............ 2.02............ 3.02 353 4.00 4.59

CHICAGO • • WAUKEGAN

641 549 815 421 643 551 817
Local Lim. LocalLim. LocalLim. Local
Daily Daily Sun. DailyDailyDaily Sun.
Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex. only
Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun.

4
~- -

The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair.



CHICAGO. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. WAUKEGAcN
NOR T H B\O UNO

• 645 553 819 423 647 555 821 \649- 201 557 823 425 31 651 203 653 559 825 "
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME Local Lim. Local Lim. Local Lim. !local Local Exp. Lim. Local Lim. Daily Daily Exp'. Exp. Lim. Local bD

April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933 Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Sun. Daily Ex. Ex. Dally Daily Daily Sun. P!
CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex. IQnlY Ex. Ex. Ex. only Sat.&:Sat.&: Ex. Ex. Ex. only <l

After Sept. 24, 1933 Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sat.&: Sun. Sun. 0
See Note, Page 1 ' SUD. "'

-----------.1--1- BOO 2
I Z. I'll PM PM I'll PM PM xl'll I'll I'll PM PM I'll PM PM PM PM PM PM

Chicago .........•.•.•.•.•.•. Lv . -1- .. . .. . .. 13
w~~1~;sei'AiR'STATioN" " . ~

(Roosevelt Road) " 3.41 3:56 3.56iM.....t11~...1.Jl!..---!Jl~~ 456. -.Ul~~..ul..,Uj.!J§~~
•••Adams&Wabash "." 3.454.00

1

4.00 405 4.15 UO-..!J!) 4~1~ 500 500 5055.105105.15520 530 530~
Madison & Wabash ....•.... • 3.464:014:014.064.l6-nl 431~ 4.51Tol5]l-n65115115.l66.2f5.3l5:3f
Randolph & Wabash .•.•.•.. " 3.47 4.02 4.02 4.07 4.17 432 ,4.32 4.47 4.52 5.02 5.02 5.07 5.12 512 5.17 5.22 5.32 532
Clark & Lake ........•.••.. u 3.48 403 4.03 408 4.18 433 ,4.33 4.48 453 503 503 5.08513 5.13 518 523 533 5.33
Merchandise Mart ........•• " 3.49 4.0< 4.04 4.09 4.19 4.34 ~.34 4.49 4.54 5.04 5.04 5.095.145.14 5.19 5.24 5.34 5.34
Grand Avenue • 3.50 4.05 4.05 4.10 4.20 4.35 lI·35 4.50 4.55 5.05 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.15 5.20 5.25 5.35 535
Chicago Avenue .........•.. " 3.61 4.06 4.06...... 4.21 4.36 ~.~6 4.51 4.66 5.06 6.06 6.16 6.16 5.21 6.26 5.36 6.36 ~
Belmont Avenue ....•....... " 3.59 4.14 4.14 4.18 4.29 4.44 4.44 459 5.04 5.14 5.14 5.185.245.24 5.29 5.34 5.44 544;:l
Wilson A..enue._ " 4.04 4.19 4.19 4.23 434 4.49 ij.49 5.04 5.09 5.19 5.19 5.23529 5.29 5.34 5.39 5.49 5.49 bD
Howard Street (ChIcago) " 4.10 4.25 425~~~ i~55~-'u§-.UQ-.UQ~_~.llL.Uli.Ull.1J!i.iJ§~~

Church Street (Evanston) • 4.14 4.29 4.29 444 4.59Jr09 5.14 5.29 5.29 ~ 5.395.40 i 5.495.59 5.591:
Central Street (Evanston) ..•.. " 4.18 4.32 4.32 =- 4.48 5.02 5.02 5.18 =- 5.32 5.32 $ 5.44 :J 553 6.02 602~
Linden Avenue (Wilmette) ..... " 4.20 4.33 4.34:J 4.50 5.03 504 5.20:J 5.33 5.34:J 5.46 0 5.55 6.03 6.04
Wilmette .....•..•..•.•••...•• 4.24 437 4.38 tl! 454 507 5.08 524 tl! 537 538 tl! ..... 5.50 a: 5.59 6.07 6.08.S
Kenilworth ..........•..••••.• • 4.27 U9 4.41 457 5.09 5.11 5.27 5.39 541 5.47 5.53 >. 6.02 6.09 6.11"
Indian Hill .........•..••...•. u 4.29 4.40 443: 459 5.10 513 529 : 540 543 : ..... 5.~ :! 6.04 6.10 6.13 S
Winnetka ..........••.•...... " 4.32 4.42 4.46 = 502 5.12 5.16 5.32 = 5.42 546 = 5.50 5.5~ •• 6.07 6.12 6.16~
Hubbard Woods ....•..•...... " 4.35 444 4.48 ~ 505 5.14 5.18 536 ~ 5.44 548 ~ 5.52 6.01 ;:. 610 6.14 6.18
Glencoe ...............••..... " 439 4.47 451 5.09 5.17 6.21 5.39 6.47 551 555 6.05 .! 6.14 6.17 6.21::li
Green Bay Road " 4.40...... 4.53.!! 5.10...... 6.23 5.40 .! 5.53 .!! v5.56 6.06 .•• 6.15..... 6.23c..
Braeside (Forest Preserve) ..•.. " 4.42 4.49 4.55 ~ 5.125.19 5.25 5.42 ~ 5.49 5.55 ~ v5.58 6.08 ~ 6·17 6.19 6.25
Ravinia Park " 4.43...... 4.56... 5.13...... 6.26 5.43 .•• 5.56 .•• .. 6.09 III 6.26 ~
Ravinia u 4.44 4.51 457 III 5.14 521 527 5.44 III 551 557 III 6.00 6.10 •• 6.19 6.21 6.27 •..
Beech St. (Highland Park) u 4.45 4.58.. 5.15 5.22 528 5.45 os 5.52 6.58 os v6.01 6.11 ~ 6.20 6.22 628!l,
Highland Park ..............• • 448 454 502:; 6.18 5.~~ 532 548:; 555 602 :; 6.05 6.14 623 6.25 6.32~
Highwood ..................•• " 451 457 504 ~ 5.21 5.g2 5.34 5.51 ~ 558 604 ~ 6.08 6.17 6.26 6.28 6.34 •.•
Ft. Sheridan ..............•. " 4.55 501 5.08 5.32 538 ,.. 602 608 6.32 6.38..=.~
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) " 4.58 5.04 5.11 5.35 541 6.05 6.11 6.35 6.41-",
LLakkeFBolreffBt(·S·hL·' .. ) " 55.0051550,715114 5534286444 "5"4'5.66.012866.1147554 14 66.34826

6.44
47.9axe u ore me •. . 5. 7 . 5. 7 g.. g g6. . .

Great Lakes (Naval Station) .. " 5.09 5.155.21 5.46551 6.16621 g6.17 6456.51"
NorthChicagoJunction Ar 5.11 5.17 5.23 5.485.53 6.186.23 6.47 6.53~
North Chicago (18th St.) . . . . .. • IrW ---rr:26-- -- 5:615-:56 -- -.. -..-.. G:2f ---nli ~:-:-:-:-: ------ T5li 6li6"
North Chicago (10th St.)...... • 5.23 529 5.54 5·59 6.24 6.29........... 653 6.59..,;
Waukegan (EastLi':'e)....... • ......§..1115.36__ 1~~~ ~~~~.:..:..:.:.: ..... lID~""
North Chicago Junction Lv 5.25 4.57 .. J... 5.50...... 5.57..... lfl!j ..:
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) Ar 5.32 5.02 .. \... 5.57

1
•••••• •••••• 6.02..... 6.27

The Or:tlyRailroad from the North. bIRECT to the World's Fair. 5



CHICAGO. SHORE LINIE SUBURBS. WAUKEGAN
NORTHBOUND

" 205 33 655 913 5611827 427 657 563 829 659 585 429 567 569 431 671 673
;;:> DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME Exp. Spl, Local Local Lim. £ocal Lim. Local Lim. Local Local Exp. Lim. Exp. Exp. Lim. Exp" Exp.

p.. CE;FR~tO ~~ ~wtl~ri9i~ME Daily Daily Daily Sat. Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Dail Dally Daily
" AI S 24 19 Ex. Ex. Ex. only Ex. only Ex. Ex. only Ex.
o ter ept. ,33 Sat. & Sat. & Sat. & Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun.
~ See Note, Page 1 Sun. Sun. Sun.
~ 1-'0"--l~-I-- 1__ -1-_1-'0'--1_-+_-+ __ 1 u u BA U U

c; PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PI PM PI PM PM PM PI
i! Chicago .............•......• Lv ••••.•••••••..•••.•••••..••••..••.•••• ".i..i . . . . . . . .. . .~w~i'L~;S"iiliiSTATioN" « .•.•....••.. .•.••. .••••. ..•.•• ....•. 5..., .

;;J (Roosevelt Road) « 5.~ 5~1~1 5.411~ 5.§! 6.01 6.11 6.21 6.26 8.41 G.:MII 7.21 7.6 8.01 8.21 8.66
Adams & Wabash « 5.~ 5. 5.46 5. 6.00 6lli 6.05 6.1 6.30 630 6.46l!!!!~ 7·301~ 8~ ~ 9,-011
Madison & Wabash .•...••.. « 5.4 5.41 5]4 5.4~ 6.01 16]01 6.Q! 61~ 63 6.31 6.46 7:~017.01T.311 ~.Q! 8.01 8.~!9lft
Randolph & Wabash •••.•.•. « 5·1 5.4 5.4 5.4 6:g0 6. 6.~! G·l! 6~ G.32 6.47 7. 7·Ri 7.3 8.02 8Ri 8:~3 9.02
Clark & Lake .....•......•. « 5.~ 5.4 5. 5.4 6. G. G.~ 6·l~ 6.~ G.33 G.48 7. 7.0, 7] 8.ii~ 8.0, 8 9.03
Merchandise Mart .•..••••.• « 5.. 5.49 5.49 5.49 G. 6. G.09 G·l~ 6:~34 6.34 6.49 7. 7.09 7. 8·91 8.09 8. 9.04

'" Grand Avenue ...•.••••••••. « 5.4 5.50 6.50 5.50 G.O 6. 6.le 6.g~ 6. 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.10 7. 8.05 8.10 8.35 9.05e Chicago Avenue .•.•......•. « 5:4~6 5.51 5.51 551 60 6.0 ... :~.. 6.21 63 G36 G51 7·9~·· :M" q 8·9~····· 8~l 9.06
" Belmont Avenue ...•........ « 5. 5.59 5.~~ 6.69 6.1 6.1 e.t 6.29 6.44 G.44 G.69 7.147.1 7.,! 8.14 8.!! 8.'t 9.14
: Wilson Avenue « 5 G.04 G.,!,! 6.04 61 G.19 G. 6'~1 ~'~~ G.49 7.04 7.197. 7.49 8.19 8.~ 8.49 9.19

Howard Street (Chicago) « 6. G.l0 G.l0 G.l0 G.25 6.25 G.29 6.~~ 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.29 7.55 8.25 8.29 8.55 9.25
~ Church Street (Evanston) « 'OJ' 61"4 G:T5 G:-15 G.29 G.29 'OJ' 6.46 G.596:59 715 7.~- 7.~~ 8~ 8.~ 9.29
~ Central Street (Evanston) ...•• « ~ ..•.•. 6.19 G.19 6.~32 6:~32 ~ 6.49 7.02 7.02 7.19 q~ 'OJ' 8.0 832 $' 9.~~ 932
.S Linden Avenue (Wilmette) ..... « 0 .•.... G.21 6.21 6. 6. 0 6.51 7.03 7.04 7.21 7.34 ~ 8.04 8.34::1 9.~, 9.34

Wilmette .....•.••••••••••... u It .... q~ 6.25 6. 6. It 6.55 7·QI 7.08 7.25 i~ 0 8·9~ 8.38 0 9·0c 9.38
"Kenilworth .........•.•••••••• « ,., 6.22 6.g~ G.28 G·39 6.41 ,., G.58 7.09 7.11 7.28 7.41 It 8.11 8.41 It 9.11 9.41
E Indian Hill ...•••••.•••••••••• « .! .... G.!! G.!! G.40 6.4 .! 7.00~17.10 7.13 7.30 7.43 ,., 8.13 S~ ,., 9·H 9.43t:: Winnetka ......••••• , •••••••• « >'iO 6.25 G.iIo) G.". G'1~ 6·1f 'iO 7.0 7.12 7.16 7.33 7·4§ .! 8.16 8.4~.! s.n 9.46
"".'HGlubbardWoods ..•••••••••••• : 6.27 G.36 q! G.T.i G·1! > 7.0

1
7.14 7.1

2
8
1

7.3G 7.48 >'iO 8.18 84S ->" 99.128199.458,
"" encoe...................... •• 6.30 G.40 G.,!\ 6.4 G.51.. 7. 0 7.17 7. 7.40 7.51 8.21 8.51 ..c.. Green Bay Road .....•.••••.•• « :;: V G.31 G.41 6.41...... 6.53:;: 7.11...... 7.23 7.41 7.63 •• 8.23 8.63" 9.23 9.53
'" Braeside (Forest Preserve) ..•.. « ~ v 6.33 G.43 G.43 G.491 6.55 ~ 7.13 7.19 7.25 7.43 7.55 :;: 8.258.55:;: 9.25 9.55
e BaR'v!D.laPark : CIl • ·G···· GG·444G6·4446·'G''5'1' G6.551III 77.1,45,'7''2'1' 77.227677.4445·7·'r.: ~ '8''2" ·S·'5" ~ . '9''2" . '9''67"
" avlma...................... " .35. 5. .' :'~~ CIl . '~! en . .
.~ B~ech St. (Highland Park) : :> v G.36 G.46 G.46...... 6.5 :l! 7. i! 7.28 7.46 7.58 .!! 8.28 858.!! 9 .28 9.58
- H!ghland Park.. .....••.••••• ~ 6.40 6.49 G.49 6.6411 7.0~ c:- 7.19 7.24 7.32 7.49 8i:~02> 8.329.02 C 9.32 10.02
.::::HIghwood ..........••••..•.•• : 6.43 6.52 6.52 qj 704 7.22 7.27 7.34 7.62 8. ~ 8.~~ 904 9.~~ 10.04
i!'Ft. Sheridan........... . 7·Rl 7.08 7.31 7.38 8.0 8.~! 9.08 931 10.0S

Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) « ..•...•..•....•.....•... 7.x: 7.11 ~'~ 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.11
.5 LakeForest , : 7.gj 7.14 ~'~! 7.44 8.14 r.: 8.449.14 .,. 9.4410.14
"LakeBlufI (Shore Lme). . g G.39 7.111' 7.1 7.41 7.47 8·1je7.", 8.479.1TeS.", 9.4 1017
5 Great La!<es (Naval.Station) .. «g 6.42 7.14' 7.21 7·11 7.61 8.21 8.51 9:ii 9.51 10.21

f::; North ChICago JunctIOn Ar .........•...........•.. 7.16 7.23 7.4t 7.63 ~ ~ 9. 9.5310.23
North Chicago (18th St.) : 1-l9---r.2ii 7·1~ 7.6G I~·~t 9.2G 9~1OTG:i North Chicago (10th St.)...... . 7.22 7.29 7.52 7.69 8.2~ 9.g~ 9§~ 10.29

..: Waukegan (EaatLi':e) « === 7.3117.36 8.01 8.0G "0.;"; 9.0. 9.3t 10.0t~
North Chicago ~unctlOn Lv 6.~""" ~.5...... T~~"f58 S.§!
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) Ar 6.62

1
............................... 7.02...... 8.30 8.0 9.9;

6 The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair.
, ,



CHICAGO. SHORE • WAUKEGAN
I

LINE SUBURBS
NORTHBOUND------------------------~--~--~--~--~--~~~--~--~--~--~--~----~--~--~--~--~~

§
~ m m ~ rn m ~ m ~ ~
Lim. Exp. Exp. Lim. Exp. Exp. Exp. Lim. Exp. Local
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily .,

so
Z

_____________ .~ _U U U U U I~ __ -- -- -- -- -- -- 1l
I'MPlPlI'MI'M~ PM PI PI AM ~

~i[~i~~e~.ilii~~l:.j.ib~::::::L! .:':; :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::.:: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: :::::: ~
(Roosevelt Road) : -.Ull 9.21 9.~ 10.01~ ~ 11,l! 11.31 11.Jli-LQl.:...:..:...:..=-:..:...:..:...:..:...:.. =.:..:..: =.:..:..:.:..:..:..:..:.
Adams & Wabash............. 9.Ql 9.3OlOliii 10.05 10.30 111001T3O 1111~ 1.05 =.:..:..:.:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:..:. ='
Madison & Wabash • 9.01~ lOlft 10.~ 10.311DiI 1T1l11.3i 12.01 1.06 .
Randolph &: Wab ssh • 9.07 9.32 10.~ 10.~ 10.32 11 02 11.32 11:~ 12.~ 1.07 .
Clark &: Lake ..........•...... , 9.08 9.33 10.0 10.08 10.33 11.03 11.33 lq 1~.~ 1.08 .;
Merchandise Mart .•••.•....••.• • 9.09 9.~ 10.0 10.09 10.34 11.04 11.34 11.~ 12.,,:, 1.09 e
GrandAvenue ......••.•...•.... • 9.10 9.35 10.~ 10.10 10.~ 11.05 11.35 11.4 12.6: 1.10 ~
Chicago Avenue ..•.••.•.•......•...... 9.~1 10.0 10.~~ 11\06 11.36 12.6i l.11 ..:
BelmontAvenue ..•••..•........ • 9.U 9.~ 10.1 10.1810-4411.14 11.44 It:4i 12.~~ 1.19 ~
Wilson Avenue.. ..•......•.....• 9.23 9.49 10.19 10.23 10.49 1119 11.49 11.§! 12.!~ 1.24 ....................................•..
Howard Street (Chicago) • 9.29 9.55 10.25 10.29 10.55 11,25 11.55 11.69 12.25 1.30 = .g

Church Street (Evanston) ..........• --'9.59 1029-- 10.69"'tTl29 "'1f]9 -- 12291-f34 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ "
Central Street (Evanston)......... • 10.02 10.32 ~ 11.02 11132 12.02 ~ 12.3 l.38 -
Linden Avenue (Wilmette) " 1 10.04 10.34 ~ 11.04 11~ 12.04 ~ 12.34 1.40 E
Wilmette ......•...••...•........ • - 10.9! 10.~ 0 11.08 11~ 12.08 0 12.~ 1.44 _
Kenilworth........ ..•.•.•........• ti. 10.11 10.41 II: 11.11 11i1' 12.11 II: 12.41 1.47 Eo<
Indian Hill....................... • 10.13 10·41 >0 11.li 11.11312.13 >0 12.43 l.49 .:
Winnetka .............•.•.•.•.... • l' 10.1610·1! .!! 11.161U16 12.16 .! 12.41 1.52 "1
Hubbard Woods •......•...•...... " 'i 10.18 10.48 'i 11.18 11.48 12.18 'i 12.1i l.55 11.
Glencoe ................••.•.•.... " > 10.21 10.61 >. kl1.21kl1.51 12.21 > 12.51 1.59 .....................................•
Green Bay Road ...•.............. " •• 10.23 10.63.! 11.~~ 11.63 12.23 .! 12.53 2.00 :8
Braeside (Forest Preserve)......... :lii 10.26 10.55'" 11.25 11.55 12.25 .•• 12.55 2.02 ~
RavlnlaPark " j j < j ~9 2.03 ..:
Ravinia • 1/1 10.2 10.67 1/1 11.27 11.67 12.2'/ 1/1 12.5 2.04 .
Beech St. (Highland Park) u 1\1 10.28 10.68 1\1 11.28 11.68 12.28 1\1 12.5E 2.05 .d
Highland Park ....•.•.......•.... " s 10.32 11.02 ~ 11.32 12.02 12.32 ~ 1.Q:i 2.08 ""
Highwood.. . .. •. .. •. .. .. •.•. • ...." c;.. 10 34 11 04 11 3 12 04 12.34 1.04 2.11 ;::
Ft.Sberldan ............•....... " 10~§ 11.08 11.3812b8 l.O' 2.15 S

. Sacred Heart (Lake Forest).. .. • 10 41 11 11 '" 11-41 12 ~1 1.11 2.18. .. .. , .,
LakeForest , .•.•.•.•.•....•..... 10.~ 11.14 11 44 12.14 ;,;. q, 2.21 e
Lake Bluff (Shore Line) " e 9 63 10 47 11.1 el0.66 11.47 12.~7 e12.4O l.b 2.25 E=:
Great Lakes (Naval Station) " 10.6111.21 11511221 1.212.29 .
North Chicago Junction At.:.:..:...:..:. 10~ 11.23=~ 12.?9.:.:..:...:..:. l.23 2.31 .:.:..:...:..:..:.:..:...:..:..:.:..:...:..:..:..:..:..:..;,~::;j
North ChICago (18th St.) • 1O]6TI I !!-§~12.32...... l.~ 2.34 <.
North Chicago (10th St.) ..........•...... 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.35 1.~ 2.37 "
Waukegan (E•••t Line) ............•...... ".~ 11.36 "I~ 12.42...... 1.30 2.44 =-:..:..:. _.. _.. _. --'-'-'-'-' ~ =
~':~~~afEl~~~t8't).::::::::::~ ~nL:::: ::::::11]::::::::::i: :::::: tUL:::: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::

,
The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair.

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME
CEJt'~~t>~T~~tf~ri9}1ME

After Sept. 24, 1933
See Note, Page 1

..
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DIRECTi3EWORLD'S FAIR!
The World's Fair Station-ROOSEVELT ROAD-
Is just west of the Main Exposition Entrance

LOWEST FARES EVER!
Wide variety of low fares to make your visit
inexpensive - for individuals as well as parties

PARK YOUR AUTO!
Make use of FREE parking space at your
nearest North Shore Line Station -no
autos are allowed in the World's Fair

NDR.!!t.s~tl9RE
LlN,

Onlll Direct Wall There

CHICACO NORTH SHORE
AND

MILWAUKEE RAILROAD

•
The Only Railroad from the

North Direct to the
World'. Fair

•
LEGEND

_____ NOfUI. Sboi't Un

:::::a==::u:= Norlb SbGnlUIM MoCor eo.cli



oCl)otteI.Lake

N o

p.I.tineO .
A,Iingtol'l Heights

NOR!~LD'S~~9RE
LINE

Onl".Direct Way There

e n•• ea

AddlSO"o

Most people use North Shore Line Service because it is. the
only railroad from the north operating directly to the World's FairlJ



WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

•..
440 600 606 608i 510 606 512 200 802 608 30 4112 514 202 610 804 90"" DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME'" Chgop.,

Al:ril 30 to Se~t. 24, 1933 Local Local Local Local Spl. Lim. Llm. Exp. Local Local Loc.1<: CEN RAL STA DARD IfIME Exp. Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Sun. Sun.0 After Sept. 24, 1933 Daily Ex. Ex. only Ex. Ex. Ex. Ex. Ex. Ex. only only
'" See Note, Page 1 Sun . Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. Suo. Sun.•..
-0 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

AM

10 The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair.



WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

516 204 806 612 34 404 518 808 614 520 810 616 406 522 812 618 ~
Lim, Local Lim. Local Lim. Local '"

Llm. Exp. Local Local Spl, Daily Local Daily Daily Local Daily Daily Local Daily Po<~~~~~~k~kk~k~k~k~kk_kk~~_~~_~~~_~o
Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. DO R R R R R R",

------------1-----°-1----1----1--1----- ~
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AMZ

Waukegan (Edison Ct.) ..•.... Lv... 7:~................... 7.59...... B.O B.54 9.0 9.0 '"

~::!t~~"fE!.~n{;!~)::::::: ~ :::::: "7~ "::~J"7:~:::::::::::::,..~:~~..7:5~75~ B.IE B.28 "sial:::::: ~ ..9:09::: ::: ~
North Ch!c ago (10th St.) "...... 7'~7'''''' 7~~.................... BQ~I ~.~ B~~ B1· · .-. ~
NorthChlC ••go{18thSt.) ~ 7.3 f.j '=.:.:..: BQ.t.I~ 8;.;><:_~~ !l ':":':':':-'~'-'-'-'-'-'~
North Chicago Junction " 7.'tV 7.4 7.19 7.4 1f1O B.ll 8.17 8.41 B.41...... " 9.11 9.~~ .
Great Lakes (N ••vaIStation) .. Ar 7.41g71~ 7.41 7.18 i B.ll 8.12 8.1 8.4 8.4 ~ 9.1 91< .
LakeBluff(ShoreLine) .......•...... 7.4§g7 .-rc 7.46 7.51' g8.08 8~~ 8.!~ 8t, 8.4E 8.4~ >. 9.169.16.. .
Lake Forest ...........•......•...... 7.49 • 7.1~ 7.~ 8.19 8.19 8.~~ B.49 8.49 ., 9.19 9.19 .
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest} "....... 7.51 ~.:l.; 7.51 7.5...... 8.21 8.21 8.~~ B.51 B.51......:;; 9.21 9.21 .
F~. Sheridan " 7.~ :l~g: 7 •.~55 8............ 8.25 B.25 B.~~ B.55 B.55 ;,.; > 9.25 9.25 ui
H!ghwood ..........•......... : 7.45 7.~ 5j:;; 7.5 8.0 8.15 0$ 8.~ 8.~ B.~ 8~~ 8.~ 9.~.! 9~ 929 935 e
HIghland Pa~k............... 7.49 8.~~ a;"~ 8. 8.09 8.19 1II:s 8.~~ 8.~ 8.~ 9.0' 9.~~ 9.09 '" 9.". 9.3 9.39"
Bee~h.St. (Highland Park) : 8.0 •.•7.~ B.05 8.1 j I- 0 8.34 8.35 8.4~ 9.05 9.1 ~ 9.35 9.42~
R ••vlwa... 7.52 8.05., e~ B.67 B.13 8.~ -a; 8.35 8.~! 8.43 9.05 9.06 9.13 III 9.35 9'1336 9.43
Ravl~aPark : ;..;,:;'§~ B.~ 8.1 :! ~~ .;,;8.~~ 8.44 ;..;, 9.67 9.1 ••.... ~? 9. 9.441:
Br aeside (Forest Preserve}..... 8.u, >3'", 8.09 8.~§ ...1_ 8.", 8.39 8.45 s.c 9.~ 9.15::; 9.3 9.38 9.45~
GreenB ayRo ad ........•....• " .,!fl= 8.10 8.1 J III;;; B.40 8.4§ 9.09 9.\E c 9.39 9.46
Glencoe " 7.55 8.09 :iii~§ 8.1 B.19 B25 1-> 8.39 B.4 B.4B 9·DS 9.11 9.18 9.39 9.41 9.48.~
Hubbard Woods ..............• 7.58 s.i 0-::" B.15 8.~ 82!li ct.. 8.4 B'1~ 8.5 9.1 9.~15 9~ 9 •.4~2 9.45 9.52",
Winnetk ••...........•....•..• • 8.00 8.15 "'-;; 5 8.17 8.31 8.30 1-:;; 8.45 B.4~ B.54 9.1 9.1 9.~ 9. 9.4 9.54 E
Indi ••nHill................... • 8.1 III~~ 8.19 8.34 8.31 K!~ 8.4 8.49 8.5 9.1~ 9. 9.~~ 9. 9.50 9.57~
Kenilworth ...•............... ""8.02 8.19 ~"'1l 8.21 8.3E 8.32 11I11I 8.49 8.51 8.59 9.1E 9,22 9.29 9.4~ 9.52 9.59
~ilmette : B.05 8.22 ~~g B.24 8.38 B.35 I- •• 8.~~ 8.~~ 9.0 920 9.25 9~i 9.50 955 10.02:E
Linden Avenue (Wilmette)..... B.09 8.~~ a; 8.28 8.43 B.39 Z;; 8.~§ 8.~~ 9.07 9.2 9.30 9.3 9.54 10.00 10.07 c..:
Centr ••l Street (Ev anston} u B.11 B.~ ...•.. 8.30 8.45 B.41 -~ B.~8 9.00 9.09 9.26 9.32 9.39 9.56 10.02 10.09
Church Street (Ev ••nston} " B.14 ~'-'-'-'-'-'~~ 8.44=~ 9.04 9.13 9.29 9.36 9.43__ 9.59 1006J..~ "'

How ••rd Street (ChICago) " 8.18 B.35 8.20 8.~ 8.53 8.4& 8.32 9.05 9.98 9.17 9.33 9.12 9.47 9.25 10.03 10.10 10.17 ~
Wilson Avenue u 8.24 8.41 8.2E 8.44 8.59 8.54 8.38 9.11 9.14 9.23 9.39 9·1~ 9.53 9.31 10.09 10.16 10.23 bfl
Belmont Avenue " 8.29' 8.4E 8.31 B.49 9.04 B.59 8.43 9.1E 9.19 9.28 9.44 9.51 9.58 9.34 10.14 10.21 10.28""
Chic ago Avenue ............• 8.38 8.55 8.40 8.58 9.13 9.~ 9.23 9.~ 9.3'i 9.53 1O.Q9 1O.!fc 10.23 10.30 10.37 ~
Grand Avenue " '8.39 8.5E 8.41 B.59 914 9.~; 8.~~ 9.~ 9.~ 9.~ 9.5 1O.!U 10.~ 9.44 10.24 10.31 10.381l>
Merch andise Mart " 8.40 B.5 B.42 9.00 9.15 9.\( 8.~ 9.~ 9.30 9.39 9.55 1O.~~ 10.09 9.45 10'110.3 10.39_
Randolph & Well •.......... " 8.41 B.5i 8!~ 901 9.~~ 9.11 8~~ 9.2 9 •.~31 9.40 9.~§ 1O~ 10.10 9·1g 10.26 10.~ 10.40.5
M adison & Well •........... " 8.42 B.59 8.T.! 9.02 9.~~ 9.1 8.5< 9. 9. 9.41 9.5 10."" 10.11 9.4 10. 10.3, 10.41
QuincY

I
& Well •............ " B.43 90C 8~ 9.03 9.~ 9b 8.~~ 9<i 9. 9!~ 9.~ 102,' 10.12 9.48 10. 1O~ iO'4442S

La Sal e & Van Buren " 8.45 9.~ 8.4 9.05 9.~ 9.1, 8.~~ 9.3 9j~ 9.T.! 10.00 10.~~ 10.14 9.49 10. 1O.~ O. E=<
W~R~~aFh,UR STATiON" • 8,46 9.03 B.48 9.06 9.21 9.\E 8.58 9.33 9. 9.45 10.01 10.0 10.15 9,49 10.31 10. 1O.45::;i

(Roosevelt Road)............. 8.49 9.0E 8.51 9.09 9.24 9.1S 9.01 9.51 9.39 10.03 10.19 10.11 10.33 9.52 10.49 10.41 11.03..:

C~f~~g~~~~·.'.':::::::::::::::; ••:•••••••••••::•••••••••••••••••••••:..~:~~I••::: •••:.:.::::. .:.:•••••••••••••:

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 32
.April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME J~i\Y
After Sept. 24, 1933 Ex

See Note, Page 1 S~.

The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair. 11



~----------------------~--~--~---r---r---r---r---r---r---r---r--'---~--~--.---.---.---
1
g
on

"'0Z ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ I m ~ ~ ~ m ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
" Waukegau (Edison Ct.) Lv " 959 10.57 11.59 12.67 .g NorthChicagoJunction Ar 10.05 11.03 12.05 " 1.03 "
:: Waukegan (East Line) Lv 9.28 9.28---- 9.58 9.58-- 10.28-- 10.58 11.28-- 11.58 12.28-- 12.581.28
Jl North Chicago (10th St.) « 9.~ 9.35...... 10.0!l 10.05 10.35 Q) 11.05 11.35 12.0512.35 -'Q) 105 1.35
P:l North Ch!cago (l8th.St.) : 9~ 9.38 i 10.08 1O.08.:.:.=.,:.10.38 0; 11.08 11.38 j 12.08 12.38 ~ ~ 1.08 1.38

NorthChlCagoJunctlOn......... 9.41 9.41 :s lQ.TI 10.11 10.4111I0 11.1111.41 :s l21T"'12.4T Ua: t.lT--r.4f
Great Lakes (Naval Station) .... Ar 9'1~ 9'1~ ~ 10.1 10.12.. 1O.42!:a: 11.12 11.42 ~ 1212 12.42 ~ 1.12 1.42
Lake Bluff (Shore Line) . . . . . . . .. " 9.:: 9.4< >0 10.16 10.16...... 10.46 ::E>0 11.16 11.46 >0 12.16 12.46 fJI ~ 1.16 1.46
LakeForest u 9.49 9.49 .!! 10.1910.19 10.49 e s 11.1911.49.!! 12.1912.49 >= 1.19 1.49
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) " 9.51 9.51 - 10.2110.21 1O.51..1jU 11.2111.51 - 12.2112.511-~ 1.21 1.61

rll>'t.Sheridan « 9.55 9.55 ~ 10.251025 10.55 Z:> 11.25 11.55 ~ 12.261265 _., 1.26 1.55
•..Highwood ......................• 9.59 9.59 1O.05.!l 10.29 10.29 10.35 1059 a:.!l 11.29 11.59 ., 12.2912.69 U:;: 1.29 1.59
~ Highland ~~k : 10.02 10.02 10.09 '" 10.32 10.32 10.39 11.02 ~~ 11.32 12.02 :;: 12.32 1.02::E 0 1.32 2.02
.;:'BeechSt. (Highland Park) 10.05 10.12 ~ 110.35 1042 1105 fJI'" 1135 12.05 ~ 12.35 1.05 «ill 1.35 2.05

Ravinia " 10.05 10.06 1013 fJI 10.35 10.36 10.43 11.06 «fJI 11.36 1206 fJI 12.36 1.06 III 1.36 2.06
~Ravi~iaPark : 10.0710.14 IU """ 10.3710.44 11.07 III.!!! 11.3712.07.!!! 12:~ 1.07 a:.!!! 1.37 2.07.fl Braeside (Forest Preserve)....... 10.07 10.08 10.15 ~ 10.37 10.38 10.45 11.08 2- 11.38 12.08 2- 12.~! 1.08 u2- 1.38 2.08
.S Green Bay Road « 1009 1O.!§ 1039 10.46 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 1 09' 1.39 2.09

Glencoe « 10.0910.11 10.18 10.39 10.4110.4811.11 11.4112.11 12.41 1.11 1.41 2.11
c Hubbard Woode « 10.12 10.15 10.22 10.4210.45105211.15 11.4512.15 12.451.15 1.45 2.15e Winnetka « 10.14 10.17 10.24 10.44 10.47 10.54 11.17 11.4712.17 12.47 1.17 .....• 1.47 2.17

E=< Indian Hill « 10.1610.2010.27 10.4610.50 10.57 11.20 11.5012.20 12.60 1.20 1.50 2.20
• Kenilworth " lO.1i 10.22 10.29 10.4810.5210.5911.22 11.5212.22 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22

~Wilmette u 10.20 10.25 10.32 10.5010.5511.0211.25 11.5512.25 12.55 1.25 1.55 2.25
Il. Linden Avenue (Wilmette) " 10.2410.3010.37 10.5411.0011.0711.30 12.(){)12.30 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30

Central Street (Evanston) .......• 1O.2E10.32 10.39 10.56 11.02 11.09 11.32 12.02 12.32 1.02 1.32 , 2.02 2.32
~'ChurchStreet (Evanston) « 1O:M 10.36 10.43 10.5~ 11.06 11.13~~ 12.06 12.36 106 1.36 20~_~36
;:l Howard Street (Chicago) « 10~ 10.40 10.47 10.32 11.03 11.10 11.17 11.40ll.3O'lnO 12.40 12.32 1.10 1.40 1.30 2.10 f40
bQ Wilson Avenue « 10.39 1046 10.53 10.38 1109 11.16 11.23 11.46 11.36 1216 12.46 12.38 1.16 1.46 1.~~ 2.16 2.46
.;: Belmont Avenue : 10.11 10.51 1O.~~ 10.43 11.14 11.21 11.28 11.51 11.41 12.21 12.51 12.43 1.21 1.51 1.41 2.21 251
;; ChlCagoAvenue.............. 10.5311.00 11.07 11.23 11.30 11.3712.00 12.30 1.00 1.30 2.(){) 2.30 3.001:" Grand Avenue " 10.54 11.01 11.08 10.53 1124 11.31 11.38 1201 11.51 12.31 1.01 12.53 1.31 2.01 1.51 2.31 3.01

MerchandiseMart ·105511.0211.09 10.54 11.25 11.32 11.39 1202 11.5212.32 1.0212.54 1.32 2.02 1.52 2.32302
.S Randolph & Wells ............• 10.56 11.03 11.10 10.55 11.26 11.33 11.40 12.03 11.53 12.33 1.03 12.55 1.33 2.03 1.53 2·33 3.03

Madison & Wells " 10.57 11.04 11.11 1O.5E 11.27 11.34 11.41 12.04 11.54 1234 1.04 12.56 1.34 2.04 1.54 2.34 3.04S Quine:\,& Wells " 10.5811.05 11.12 10.57 11.28 11.35 11.42120511.5512.35 1.05 12.57 1.35 2.05 155 2.35 305
E=< La Salle & Van Buren « 11.00 11.07 11.14 1058 11.30 11.37 11.44 12.07 11.56 12.37 1.07 12.58 1.37 2.07 1.561237 307~ w~JiL~8a~~IB:STATiON""« 11.01 11.08 11.15 10.58 11.~1 11.38 11.45 12.08 11.56 12.38 1.08 12.58 1.38 2.08 1.56 2.38 3.08
..: (Roosevelt Road) " 11.19 11.11 11.33 11.01 11.49 11.41 12.03 12.26 11.59 12.56 1.26 1.01 1.51 2.26 1.59 2.56 3.11

58th Street " .. .. ··1...... 2.16

1
"""

Chicago .........•...•........ At I .. . .. . ...••. .• .•...••.•.

I

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 524 814 620 408 526 816 622 528 410 530 532 412 534 536 414 538 640
April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933 Lim. Local Lim. Local

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Daily Local Daily Daily Local Daily
Ex. Sun. Ex. Llm. Ex. Sun. Ex. Local Llm. Local Local Llm. Local Local Lim. Local LocalAfter Sept. 24, 1933 Sun. only Sun. Daily Sun. only Sun. Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily DailySee Note, Page 1 R R B R R B-S S S BX S S 0 S-- -- --.-- -- -- --

WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
sou T'H B 0 UNO

12 The Only Railroad from the 'North DIRECT to the World's Fair.
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WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

DAYLIGHT SAYING TIME 416 542 544 818 640 418 546 820 642 548 822 644 420 150 550 824 646 ~
CEN~II?RrilA3LOStoTASePDt'A24R'D19T33IME Lim L 1 . J' L L 1 LI L 1 L L' L 1 '"N . oca Local Lim. ,1lD. ocal oca m. oca ocal im. oca Local p.,

After Sept. 24, 1933 Lim. Local Daily Sun. Daily Daily Daily Sun. Daily Daily Sun. Daily Lim. Lim. Daily Sun. Daily
See Note, Page 1 Daily Daily Ex. only Ex. B Ex. only Ex. Ex. only Ex. Daily Daily Ex. only Ex. g

_______ ~-- __ ~_-+__ I_-'C-S.=;un"-. Sun. Sun. Sun. Sun. __ Sun. __ Sun. Sun. "'

~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ W ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~i~!t!!a;!~~{~~y'::::::::~ UL~:~~::~:~~::~:~~::::::~~~~::~:~~::::::::~:~~::~:~~::::::..3:561"~:~::~:~::~:~1:::::: ~
North Chicago (lOth St.) .•......• 'Gi' 2.05 2.35 235 'Gi' 305 3.05...... 3.35 3.35 -' ~ .. 4.05 405 ~
North Chicago (18thSt.) ........• ; 2.08 2.38~= ; I~ 3.0.!!= 3.38 3.38=:!:J =_4.08 408_.. _.. _.~
North Chicago Junction .........• 0 2.fl2"1l 241 0 I ~.!!---nl 3':4f----r.4f O~ 4114.ff1 p::
Great Lakes (Naval Station) Ar a:: 2.12 2.42 2.42 a:: 3.12 3.H 3.42 3.42 ~a: 4.12 4.12 .
Lake Bluff (ShoreLine) • >0 2.16 2.46 ·2.46 >0 3.16 3·h 3.46 3.46 CIl >0 .•..•. 4.16 4.16 .
LakeForest ··:! 2.19 2.49 2.49 :! 3.19 3.19 3.49 3.49 1oI..!! 4.19 4.19 .
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) • tU 2.21 2.51 2'~1""" •• 3.21 3.21...... 3.51 3.51 I- iii 4.21 4.21 .
Ft. Sheridan.................. • > 2.25 2.55 2·2l...... > 3.25 3.25...... 3.55 3.55 c(> 4.25 4.25 .
Highwood ............•...•..... ·..!! 2.29 2.59 2.59 305..!! 3.29 3.29 335 3.59 3.59 4.05 I- •• 4.29 4.29 435,,;
Highland Park................. • ~ 2.32 302 3.02 309 ~ 3.32 332 339 402 402 4.09 CIl:;; 432 432 439 ~
Bee~h.St. (Highland Park) ..••... :... 2.35...... 3.05 3.12 .•• 3.35 3.42...... 405 4.12 101~ 4.35 442 6'0
RavInIa........................ CIl 2.36 3.05 3.06 3.13 CIl 3.35 3.36 3.43 4.05 4.06 4.13 it CIl 435 436 4.43",
RavlnlaPark ".! 2.37 3.07 3.14 .! 3.37 3.44 4.07 414;t tU 4.37 4.44.>d
Braeside (Forest Preserve) .......• C 2·~i 3.07 308 3.15 c 3.37 3.38 3.45 4.07 4.08 415 a:> 4.37 4.38 4.45 •..
GreenBayRoad................ • 2.39 3.09 3·1! 3.39 3·1~ 4.09 4.16 II.~ 4.39 4.46~
Glencoe :. .. .. .. . . .. .. ..• • 2.41 3.09 3.11 3.18...... 3.39 3.41 3.~~ 4.09 4.11 418 4.39 4.41 4.48"
Hubbard Woods... ..•. .. . • .. ... • 2.45 3.12 3.15 3.22...... 3.42 3.45 3.52 4.12 4.15 4.22............ 4.42 4.45 4.52·-
Winnetka...... .............•.. • 2.4 3.14 3.17 3.24 3.44 3.47 3.54 4.14 4.17 4.24 4.44 4.47 4.54"
IndianHilL.................... • 2.50 3.16 3.20 3.27 3.46 3.50 3.57 4.16 4.20 4.27 4.46 4.50 4.57 E
Kenilworth..................... • 2.52 3.18 322 3.29 3.48 352 3-.59 4.18 4.22 429 4.~! 4.52 4.59~
Wilmette...................... • 2.55 3.20 325 3.32...... 350 355 4.02 420 4.25 432............ 450 455 5.02 .
Linden Avenue (Wilmette)....... • 3.00 3.24 3.30 3.37...... 3.54 4.00 4.07 4.24 4.30 437............ 4.54 5.00 5.07:!l
Central Street (Evanston). . ..... •...... 302 326 3.32 3.39...... 3.56 4.02 4.09 4.26 4.32 4.39............ 456 5.02 5.09 a.:
Church Street (Evanston} ........•...... 3.06 329 3.36 3.43 3.59 4.06 4.13 4.29 4.36 443 4.59 5.06 5.13 .•

Howard Street (Chicago) ......• 2.323iO 3.33 3.403:47~:U3 4.03"4.ro4174.33 440 4~r4.27~ 5030l06Tf ~
Wilson Avenue ...............• 238 3.16 3.39 3.46 3.53 3.3 4.09 4.16 4.~~ 4.39 4.46 4.~ 4.33...... 5.09 5.16 5.23;;
BelmontAvenue .........••..•• 2.43 3.21 3.44 3.51 3.58 3. 4.14 421 4.~ 4.44 4.51 458 4.38 5.14 5.21 5.28"
Chicago Avenue.............. •...... 3.30 3.53 4.00 4.0 4.23 4.30 4.~ 4.53 500 507............ 5.23 5.30 5.37 '"
~:r~~:ndr~eu~·a~t:::::::::::: : U~ H~ U3 t~ a~ ~:~H3 U~ a9 t~ ~.~~~.~~U~:::::: U3 U~ U~:;
Randolph & Wells ..•.•.......• 2.55 3.33 3.56 4.03 4.10 3.55 4.26 4.33 4.40 4.56 5.03 5.10 4.50 5.26 5.33 5.40-
Madison & Wells ....•........• 2.56 3.34 3.57 4.04 4.11 356 427 4.34 4.41 4.57 504 5.11 4.51...... 5.27 5.34 5.41.5
QLauiSnaCYle&&Wyealln8B''u're'n''..' '.. ' '. '. '. .... • 2 57 3.35 3.58 4.05 4. 12 3 57 4 28 4 35 4.42 4.58 5 05 5.12 4 52 .. .. .. 5 28 5.35 5 42 "

11 • 258 337 4.00 4.07 4.14 3.58 430 4.37 444 6.00 5.07 5.14 453...... 530 537 544 E
w~itJf.~a~l:mr"STATioN· ..• • 2.58 3.38 4.01 4.08 4.15 358 4.31 4.38 445 5.01 508 5.15 4.53...... 5.31 5.38 5.45 ~

(Roosevelt Road} : 301 3.41 4.04 4.11 4.18 4.01 4.34 4.41 4.48 5.04 5.11 5.18 4.56... 5.34 5.41 5.48;;j

C~I~~g~~r~~~.: .::::::::::::::::: Ar: ::::f:::: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::1:::: :1::: ::: ::::::: :::::..:
The Only Railroad from. the North DIRECT to the World's Fair. 13



DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 662 826 648 422 554 828 206 650 656 830 652 426 658 560 428 562 564April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933 Lim. Local Lim. Daily Local Lim. Local
CENTRAL STANDARD TIME Daily Local Daily Lim. Daily Local Ex. DaIly Daily Local Daily Lim. Exp. Exp. Lim. Ex)? Exp.

After Sept. 24, 1933 Ex. Sun. Ex. Daily Ex. Sun. Sat. & Ex. Ex. Sun. Ex. Daily Daily. Daily Daily Dally Daily
See Note, Page 1 Sun. only Sun. Sun. only Sun. Sun. Sun. only Sun. B B 0

i- -- -- ---- --. -- --
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Waukegan (Edison Ct.) ......... Lv ...... ...... ...... 459 ............ ...... ...... ...... ...... 6.38 6.69 . ..... ...... 659 . ..... ......
North Chicago Junction ......... Ar ~ --MQ '-'t6a' '4:58 I' '6:28 ~ 6.05

I' '5:58 7.05
Waukegan (East Line) ......... Lv 428 428 600 628 6.28 6.58 7.28North Chicago (lOth St.) .•...... a 435 4.35 $' 6.05 6.06 6.07 635 6.36 $' 6.05 6.35 s 705 735North Chicago (18th St.) ........ u 438 4.38 ::s

6.08H1f 610 5.38 6.38 ::s 6.08 638 ::s 708 7.38
North Chicago Junction. . . . . . . .. " 441 4.4f 0 5:n 61 ----0.13 ---s:4l5.41 547 0 6.11 G:4f 0 7ll"""1.4la: a: a:Great Lakes (Naval Station) .... Ar 4.42 4.42

~ 511 6.12 !!6.15 5.42 542 548
~

6.12 6.42
~

7.12 7.42Lake Bluff (Shore Line). . . . . . . .. " 4.46 4.46 5.1 I 516 g5.18 5.46 546 552 616 6.46 7.16 7.46Lake Forest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. " 449 4.49
~

5.191 5.19 s ...... 549 5.49 5.55
~

6.19 6.49
~

7.19 7.49
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest). . . . .. " 4.51 451 521~ 621 ...... 5.51 551 558 6.21 6.51 721 751Ft. Sberldan .................. u 4.55 4.55

" 5.26, 5.25 ::s ...... 555 5.55 6.02 " 6.25 6.55 " 7.25 765"6:05 0Highwood .............•........ " 459 459 :ii 529 5.29 a: 5.35 5.59 559 606 :;;; 6.29 6.59 :;;; 7.29 759Highland Park. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. " 5.02 502 509 0 5.32 5.32
~

5.39 6.02 602 609 !l 6.32 7.02 !l 7.32 8.02Bee~h.St. (Highland Park) ....... " 5.05 5.12 ... ...... 5.35 5.42 6.05 6.12 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05
Ravinia ........................ " "5:05 5.06 5.13 1/1 6.35 5.36 5.43 . '6:05 6.06 6.13 1/1 6.36 7.06 1/1 7.36 8.06III iU III IIIRavinia Park .................. " 507 5.14 ...... 5.37 6.44 6.07 6.14 2-Braeside (Forest Preserve) ......• " . '5:07 5.08 515 2- 5.37 5.38 ::- 5.45 . '6:07 6.08 6.15 2- "6:38 T08 'T38 :8:08

"Green Bay Road .......•.•.•.... u 5.09 5.16 .. .... 539 :;;; 5.46 609 616 6.39 7.09 7.39 8.09
Glencoe ........................ " "5:09 6.11 5.18 5.39 5.41 0 6.48 "6:09 6.11 6.18 6.41 7.11 741 8.11
Hubbard Woods .............. ,. u 6.12 5.15 522 5.4~, 5.45 ... 5.52 6.12 6.15 622 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15
Winnetka .....•••..•.•.•••••••. U 5.14 5.17 5.24 6.44 647 1/1 6.54 614 6.17 624 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17
Indian Hill ....•..•......•...... " 5·U 5.20 6.27 5.4 I 650 .! 5.57 6.16 6.20 6.27 ....:. 6.50 7.20 7.60 8.20
Kenilworth.. . .. . . . .. .. .. . .. . ... " 5.1 522 6.29 5481 6.52 ~ 6.69 6.18 6.22 6.29 6.52 722 7.62 8.22
Wilmette ................•••... " 5.20 6.25 6.32 6,~, 6.55 602 6.20 6.25 6.32 6.55 725 7.55 8.25
Linden Avenue (Wilmette) ....... " 5.24 6.30 637 6 6.00 6.07 6.24 q~ 6.37 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30
Central Street (Evanston) . . . . . .. " 526 6.32 5.39 6~ 602 6.09 6.26 6.32 6.39 7.02 7.32 8.02 132Church Street (Evanston)... . . . .. " 5.29 5.36 643 5.5.~ . '5:45 6.13 6.29 636 6.43 7.06 7.36 r--U~ 36

Howard Street (Chicago) . . . . .• " 5.33 5:40 ---n7 5:32 6."03 6 6"T7 ---n3 5.40 6.47 6.32 --no 7.40 732 8.10 ----s.41i
Wilson Avenue .....••.•••••.. " 639 6.46 5.53 5.38 6.09 6.16 6.51 6.23 639 6.~! 6.63 6.38 7.16 7.46 738 8.16 846
Belmont Avenue .......•..•... " 5.44 6.51 558 6.43 614 621 656 628 6.44 651 6.58 6.43 721 7.51 7.43 821 861
Chicago Avenue. . . .. .. • • . . . .. " 5.63 6.00 6.07 . '5:53 623 6.30 6.05 6.37 6.53 7.00 7.07 "6:53 1.30 8.00 "'1:53 8.30 9.00
Grand Avenue ..............• : " 5.64 6.01 6~8 6.24 6.31 6.08 638 6.64 7.01 7.08 7.31 g.OI 831 901
Merchandise Mart. . . .• .. . . . .. " 555 6.02 .69 6.64 625 6.32 6.07 639 6.55 1.02 7.09 6.64 7.32 .02 7.64 832 9.02
Randolph & Wells .........•.. " 666 ~:~ 6.10 5.55 626 633 6.08 6.40 656 1.03 7.10 6.55 7.33 8.03 7.55 8.33 903
Madison & Wells ............. " 5.57 6.11 5.56 6~1 634 6.09 6.41 667 704 7.11 656 7.34 8.04 156 834 904
~:iS~fie&& ~~~sB;';'~~::::::::: : 6.68 605 6.12 557 62 6.35 6.10 6.42 6.68 7.05 712 657 735 8.05 757 8.36 9.06

6.00 6.07 6.14 6.m' 630 6.37 6.12 6.44 7.00 707 7.14 658 7.37 8.07 7.68 8.37 907
State-Dearborn . . . . . . . . . . . . .. " 6.01 6.08 6.15 6.6 631 6.38 6.13 6.45 7.01 1.08 7.16 6.58 7.38 8.08 7.58 8.38 9.08

WORLD'S FAm STATION
(Roosevelt Road) .............. u 604 6.11 618 6.01 6.34 6.41 6.16 -6.48 7.04 7.11 7.18 7.01 7.41 8.11 8.01 8.41 9.11
58th Street .................... " ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... . ..... ...... ...... ~..... ...... ...... ...... ...... 8.18 ...... ......

Cblcago ...................... Ar ...... ...... ......

WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

14 The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair.



WAUKEGAN. SHORE LINE SUBURBS. CHICAGO
SOUTHBOUND

DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME 430 566 668 432 570 572 434
April 30 to Sept. 24, 1933

CENTRAL STANDARD TIME lJ~Wy'~:8y' ~:8y' ~iy
After Sept. 24, 1933

Seo Note, Page 1

I'll I'll I'll I'll
Waukegan (Edison Ct.) ..••.. : .. Lv 7.59 .
North Chicago Junction IF 8.

aukegan (East Line) ' Lv ~
North Chicago (10th St.) . . . . . . .. It .s
North Chicago (l8th St.). . . . . . .." ~

. North Chicago Junction " a:
Great Lakes (Naval Station) IF
Lake Bluff (Shore Line). . . . . . . .. " ~
Lake Forest. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ..." ;;
Sacred Heart (Lake Forest) ... , .. " >
Ft. Sheridan ...•.••...•. ' •...•. " .!!
Highwood .....•..•••••..••..... " .••
Highland Park. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. ". .ll
Bee~h.St. (Highland Park) : C/IRavlma........................ fa
Ravinia Park " ~
Braeside (Forest Preserve). . . . . .. " c..

gr::~o~~:.~~~~::::::::::::::::"
Hubbard Woods ...........•.... "
Winnetka ......................•
Indian Hill .....................•
Kenilworth ...............•...•..•
Wilmette .....................• "
Linden Avenue (Wilmette) ..... :. "
Central Street (Evanston) . . . . . .. "
Church Street (Evanston).. . . . . .. "

Howar Street (Chicago) . . . . .. •
Wilson Avenue "
Belmont Avenue "
Chicago Avenue. . . • . . . . . . . . .. "
Grand Avenue ......•..•...... " 8.

: 8

574 576 436 578 582 440
Exp. Llm. Ex!? Exp. Ex!?
Daily Daily Dally Daily Daily

The Only Railroad from the North DIRECT to the World's Fair. 16
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CHICAGO NORTH SHORE AND: CHICAGO NOR.TH SHORE AND ':,
MILWAUKEE RAILROAD MILWAUKEE RAILROAD I:

NDR.JMlD's~~9RE
LINE __

Onl¥ Direct W..., Therll

Ii .

•CHICAGO
SHORE LINE SUBURBS

WAUKEGAN
•

NDR.JMlD~~~9RE
LINE

Onl¥ Direct'''''''' 1'ber1l

\~

.' .CHICAGO
SHORE LINE SUBURBS

WAUKEGAN
•

" L<·r:AST~~~FREQUENT FAST··· FREQUEN,T .
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